CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE # _BA4657 FOLIO # 055647.0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 4657

Property Owner:  JDEK INVESTMENTS INC

Mailing Address:
5823 BOWEN DANIEL DR UNIT 802
TAMPA, FL 33616-1474

Name of Additional Violator(s): ADVANCE AUTO
Address: 80241 HW N, RUSKIN, FL 33570

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

80241 HWN

S-T-R: 05-32-19. WHEELERS ADDITION TO RUSKIN LOTS 17 & 18 LESS R/W & LOTS 25 & 26 & LOTS 127 AND 8 BLOCK 3
REPLAT WHEELER OF RUSKIN CITY TO RUSKIN

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):
Date of False Alarm: 6/25/16

Date Fine was Issued: 06/27/16

Date of Default Notice: 07/29/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _ 09/16/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department J}F)/) /N LCM&U ’K’S d

County Agency James Snavely - Phon&: 813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this é day of I O M Nt 201_‘\(
— \ / W S
< -'/{/ \ " [ \"\1\ TAN ‘ \ l"\q 7 " \

Notary' Pubhc State of Florida ] \

Notary Public State of Florida

Fy %, Kristina M Burney

'g,;:. ~ & My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

685821
November 1, 2016



X Ref # 685821
H ["Sbo rOUgh Hillsborough County Board of
COU I"Ity F | O I“i d a County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

ADVANCE AUTO ADVANCE AUTO

80241 HW N 80241 HW N

RUSKIN, FL. 33570 RUSKIN, FL 33570

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

4657 $1,000.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

672048 201606252 06/25/16 00:52 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00

Statement Total: $300.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 672048
Remit To Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 4657 Location: ADVANCE AUTO
ADVANCE AUTO 80241 HW N
80241 HW N RUSKIN, FL 33570
RUSKIN, FL 33570

Statement Total $300.00 PAYMENT

Total Outstanding: $1,300.00

# 685821




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION
BA5741

CBS CASE # FOLIO # 038582.0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 5741

Property Owner:  CAP IV RIVER VIEW LLC
Mailing Address:
275 BATTERY ST STE 500
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111-3377

Name of Additional Violator(s): RIVERVIEW APTS
Address: 5659 DEL PRADO DR, TAMPA, FL 33617

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

5659 DEL PRADQ DR

S-T-R: 27-28-19. S670.9 FT OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 LESS R/W FOR SR 583 AND SOQUTH 670.9 FT OF W 355 FT OF NE 1/4 OF SE
1/4

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/04/16

Date Fine was Issued: 07/05/16

Date of Default Notice: 08/08/16 Certified Mail Received: _08/12/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department 4/)/) # LCJA/ZU ’%@/1

County Agency Jarfies Snavely - Phqﬁe: 813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this /4 day of _{\ JOL 1E€v 150_L0

/)’ = )\ " rr\ E\\\ —3 —

Nolary Public State of Florda )

% Notary Public State of Florida
. Kristina M Burney

My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

686355 Rent ™™
October 4, 2016




Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 686355

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
RIVERVIEW APTS RIVERVIEW APTS
5659 DEL PRADO DR 5659 DEL PRADO DR

TAMPA, FL 33617

TAMPA, FL 33617

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
5741 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

673374 2016070445 07/04/16 15:05 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00

Statement Total: $500.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 673374
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL. 33619

From:

Reg # 5741

RIVERVIEW APTS
5659 DEL PRADO DR

TAMPA,

Statement Total

FL 33617

Total Outstanding:

# 686355

Location:

$500.00 PAYMENT
$500.00

RIVERVIEW APTS
5659 DEL PRADO DR
TAMPA, FL 33617




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# BA60139 FOLIO # 070144.0546
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 60139

Property Owner:  NATHANIEL RACHEL L, NATHANIEL ERIC
Mailing Address:

1946 CROWN PARK DR

VALRICO, FL 33594-3636

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
1946 CROWN PARK DR
S-T-R: 25-29-20. VALRICO MANOR UNIT | LOT 60 BLOCK 1

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 04/11/16

Date Fine was Issued: 04/12/16

Date of Default Notice: 05/16/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _ 09/16/16
I do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department NVO%L/ ’?ﬂcv\

County Agency James Snavely Phonﬁi 818-274-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me tis A dayor NP 20f

No\te:r;z Puhlm%w \

% T PUs, - Notary Public State of Florida

= 5 ©  Kristina M Burney
9 g My Commission FF 097787
Peoind®  Expires 03/03/2018

I LA
675277
October 17, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 675277

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
NATHANIEL RACHEL L, NATHANIEL ERIC NATHANIEL ERIC
1946 CROWN PARK DR 1946 CROWN PARK DR

VALRICQO, FL 33594-3636

VALRICO, FL 33594

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
60139 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

661531 2016041142 04/11/16 16:36 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 661531
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 60139

Location:

NATHANIEL RACHEL L, NATHANIEL ERIC
1946 CROWN PARK DR
VALRICO, FL 33594-3636

Statement Total

Total Qutstanding:

# 675277

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

NATHANIEL ERIC
1946 CROWN PARK DR
VALRICO, FL 33594




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE # _ BA60198 FOLIO # 077436.1554
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 60198

Property Owner:  KNOTTS CASEY, KNOTTS LUZ
Mailing Address:
12526 BELCROFT DR
RIVERVIEW, FL 33579-3512

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |
Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
12526 BELCROFT DR
S-T-R: 04-31-20. PANTHER TRACE PHASE 2B-1 LOT 12 BLOCK 14

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/01/16

Date Fine was Issued: 08/02/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/02/16 Certified Mail Received: _ 09/12/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are trus to the best of my knowledge.

i/ ¥
Code Enforcement Department % '71\/ ( /(J/le./) /£§'07

County Agency Jamés Srnza‘\/ely - Phonq‘( 813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this ¢ day of __[\ I/ 1103 ( 20/l

\

\ /‘ )
o =2 AN ‘\L = — v
ATV AT <
Notary Public State of Florida { )
Notary Public State of Florida
> Kristina M Burney
My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018
690075

November 4, 2016



Ref # 690076

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
KNOTTS CASEY, KNOTTS LUZ KNOTTS
12526 BELCROFT DR 12526 BELCROFT DR
RIVERVIEW, FL 33579-3912 RIVERVIEW, FL 33579

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
60198 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

677963 2016080158 08/01/16 16:14 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

Statement Total: $100.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 677963
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

KNOTTS
12526 BELCROFT DR
RIVERVIEW, FL 33579

From: Reg # 60198 Location:
KNOTTS CASEY, KNOTTS LUZ
12526 BELCROFT DR

RIVERVIEW, FL 33579-3912

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 690076

$100.00 PAYMENT
$100.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _BA60982 FOLIO # 080645.0025
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 60982

Property Owner: ~ SCOTT CHRISTOPHER, SCOTT SHANNON
Mailing Address:

4630 KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD W

PLANT CITY, FL 33565-3818

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |,

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
48630 KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD W
S-T-R: 02-28-21. HELEN WINTER GARDENS LOTS 11 THRU 15 INCL

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary).

Date of False Alarm: 07/15/16

Date Fine was Issued: 07/18/16

Date of Default Notice: 08/18/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _10/14/16
| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department m”f\/ [ C'&L/ “jﬁfﬁ‘/[

County Agency James Snavely -(f’honé: 813-274-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

— )
A

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this __/_day of _ [\ "\ 1€ D0C, 20 g,

] — —

At R

Nofa'ry Public State of Florida A

P Fa,% Notary Public State of Florida
F > Kristina M Burney

s & My Commission FF 097787
“eorpd®  Expires 03/03/2018

688154 §.-ww--
October 17, 2016



. Ref # 688154
Hillsbo rough Hillsborough County Board of
Cou n’ty Florida County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

SCOTT CHRISTOPHER, SCOTT SHANNON SCOTT SHANNON

4630 KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD W 4630 KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD W

PLANT CITY, FL 33565-3818 PLANT CITY, FL 33565

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

60982 $0.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Qutstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

675364 2016071551 07/15/16 16:31 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 675364
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 60982 Location: SCOTT SHANNON
SCOTT CHRISTOPHER, SCOTT SHANNON 4630 KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD W
4630 KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD W PLANT CITY, FL 33565

PLANT CITY, FL 33565-3818

Statement Total $75.00 PAYMENT
Total Outstanding: $75.00
# 688154




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# BA6267A FOLIO # 040779-0520
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 6267

Property Owner:  DUKES SECURED FINANCING 2009-1ALZ LLC
Mailing Address:

600 E 96TH ST STE 100

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46240-3792

Name of Additional Violator(s): SEARS
Address: 8640 ELM FAIR BL, TAMPA, FL 33610

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

8640 ELM FAIR BL

S-T-R: 01-29-19. INTERSTATE BUSINESS PARK UNIT | TRACT 3 LESS THAT PT DESC AS BEG AT NW COR OF TR3 THN S 82
DEG 03 MIN E 317.04 FT ALG SLY R/W OF ELM FAIR BLVD TO PT BEING ON C/L OF DRAINAGE ESMT THN ALG SD C/L S 02
DEG 27 MIN W 408.62 FT TO PT OF INTERSECTION WITH C/L OF DRAINAGE ESMT THN ALG SD C/L N 87 DEG 35 MIN W 357.36
FT TO PT BEING ON ELY R/W LINE OF US 301 THN ALG SD R/W LINE ALG CURVE TO RIGHT RAD 22818.23 FT ARC DIST 35.12
FT CHD BRG AND DIST N 07 DEG 19 MIN E 35.12 FT TO NLY LINE OF SD DRAINAGE ESMT THN CONT ALG ELY R/W OF US 301
ALG CURVE TO RIGHT ARC 406.55 FT (PLAT) CHD BRG AND DIST (BY PLAT) N 07 DEG 52 MIN 53 SEC E TO POB

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/24/16

Date Fine was Issued: 07/25/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/02/16 Certified Mail Received: _ 09/06/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department W 72\/[«6/[!{&/‘4 '%’M

County Agency James Snavely - Phorfe: 813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

/

%

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this __ X day of _I\ )\ €00 |20/ F
e Tker N L . '
M e
Notary Public State of Florida
. P l- Ntublic State of Florida
S8 '

. Kristina M Burney
'~ & My Commission FF 097787
o Expires 03/03/2018



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 689134

ALARMED LOCATION

SEARS
8640 ELM FAIR BL
TAMPA, FL 33610

SEARS

8640 ELM FAIR BL
TAMPA, FL 33610

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
6267 $1,500.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Qutstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

676717 2016072465 07/24/16 16:08 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00

Statement Total: $500.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 676717
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:
SEARS

Reg # 6267

8640 ELM FAIR BL

TAMPA,

Statement Total

FL 33610

Total Outstanding:

# 689134

Location:

$500.00 PAYMENT
$2,000.00

SEARS
8640 ELM FAIR BL
TAMPA, FL 33610




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# BA78513 FOLIO # 040376-2296
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 78513

Property Owner:  GRAHAM CHARREE
Mailing Address:
8215 DOWN ROYAL RD
TAMPA, FL 33610-8065

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |,

Regulation which has been violated: Hillshorough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
8215 DOWN ROYAL RD
S-T-R: 36-28-19. WEXFORD TOWNHOMES LOT 2 BLOCK 18

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 04/03/16
Date Fine was Issued: 04/04/16
Date of Default Notice: 05/04/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _09/16/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department W) ﬂl%(/ 4}{9’1

County Agency James Snavely - Phone: /813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

3, M . i l- (i
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this /. day of \\J) 04 1€ WXL 20 (e

3 25 i \\ f )
4 M Hrr A O M A — \ )
LI S~ —=
Notary Public State of Florida w
e
5 P"-fd!(’ Notary Public State of Florida
% 50 ¢ Kristina M Burney

S My Cemmission FF 097787

"‘o?’n‘fp Expires 03/03/2018

B

July 29, 2016



Ref # 673835
Hillsborough County Board of County
Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division

o e U R _x_._A .
: ‘SbOfOUgh County 3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, Florida 33619
Florida
Invoice Summary Statement
RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
GRAHAM CHARREE GRAHAM CHARREE

8215 DOWN ROYAL RD
TAMPA, FL 33610-8065

8215 DOWN ROYAL RD
TAMPA, FL 33610

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
78513 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

660437 201604037 04/03/16 03:12 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 660437
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619
From: Reg # 78513
GRAHAM CHARREE
8215 DOWN ROYAL RD
TAMPA, FL 33610-8065

GRAHAM CHARREE
8215 DOWN ROYAL RD
TAMPA, FL 33610

Location:

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 673835

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# _ BA85370 FOLIO #038417.2114
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 85370

Property Owner: = TORMOEHELN CAROL
Mailing Address:
7509 SAVANNAH LN
TAMPA, FL33637-6318

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
7509 SAVANNAH LN
S-T-R: 26-28-19. OAK FOREST 2 LOT 91 BLOCK 5

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 05/31/16
Date Fine was Issued: 06/01/16
Date of Default Notice: 07/07/16 Certified Mail Received: 07/20/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department JPﬂ ’H DQJ(’)Q xL’]

County Agency James Snavely \P\Dbne (813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,

and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.
i

g 72 1. e —_— [ ’A /
SWO.RN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this /5 day of F NS LN TR 1s

LB e

Notary Publsc State of Florida

APPSR
5«-&" Pf;go Notary Public State of Florida  «
T R4 O Kristina M Burney

p o My Commission FF 087787
- ’somo‘* Expires 03/03/2018
681746 i
September 19, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 681746

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
TORMOEHELN CAROL TORMOEHELN CAROL
7509 SAVANNAH LN 7509 SAVANNAH LN

TAMPA, FL 33637-6318

TAMPA, FL 33637

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
85370 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

668230 2016053180 05/31/16 22:27 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 §75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 668230
Remit To Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 85370

TORMOEHELN CAROL
7509 SAVANNAH LN

TAMPA,

Statement Total

FL 33637-6318

Total Outstanding:

# 681746

$75.00 PAYMENT

Location:

TORMOEHELN CAROL

7509 SAVANNAH LN

TAMPA, FL 33637

$75.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ BA85749 FOLIO #054246.2766
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 85749

Property Owner: PAGAN JHAHAN

Mailing Address:
7020 FEATHER WOOD DR
RUSKIN, FL 33573-0105

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |,

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
7020 FEATHER WOOD DR
S-T-R: 35-31-19. CYPRESS CREEK PHASE 3 LOT 14 BLOCK 29

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 06/15/16

Date Fine was Issued: 06/16/16

Date of Default Notice: 07/20/16 Certified Mail Received: _08/04/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department er U@ku.? A

County Agency James Snavely - Pho)we. 813-274-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

S\NOR}N TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this é day of \u LW, i X ZOf_r
\

7

. = : \/-1\ \\ \\ . u\\\\ A \\ \ " S g

Notary PYb Sjale SLEIRIR Amoumrnr
SO PLy  Notary public State of Florida £
z % ©  Kristina M Burney
‘3& P, q My Commission FF 097787
; ’somc: Expires 03/03/2018

683923
September 19, 2016




Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 683923

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
PAGAN JHAHAN PAGAN
7020 FEATHER WOOD DR 7020 FEATHER WOOD DR

RUSKIN, FL 33573-0105

RUSKIN, FL 33573

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
85749 $75.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

670504 2016061512 06/15/16 07:01 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 670504
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 85749

PAGAN JHAHAN

7020 FEATHER WOOD DR
RUSKIN,

Statement Total

FL 33573-0105

Total Outstanding:

# 683923

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$150.00

PAGAN

7020 FEATHER WOOD DR

RUSKIN, FL 33573




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ BA90920A FOLIO # 092158,1352
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 90920

Property Owner:  JEREMY BEATY
Mailing Address:
POBOX 4143
PLANT CITY, FL 33563-0020

Name of Additional Violator(s): BEATY JEREMY
Address: 2303 TRAPNELL RD E, PLANT CITY, FL 33567

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
2303 TRAPNELLRDE
S-T-R: 14-29-22. HORSESHOE HILLS ESTATES LOT 1

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 06/03/16

Date Fine was Issued: 06/06/16

Date of Default Notice: 07/07/16  Certified Mail Received: Service: 09/26/16
| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge

Code Enforcement Department / (‘ »Z,Lf

County Agency James Snavely PhonejSBéﬂ -6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned autharity, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit,

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me tis / & dayof N\ L Lj. 37 zd_(;’._
N -

-’lx\- "L-i\‘ \\T.“ b b

Notary Publlc State of Florda ¢ )

W% P, Notary Public State of Florida
o

% Burney
= & Kristina M Bu
¢ % g My Commission FE 097787

Expires 03/03/2018

October 25, 20186



. Ref # 682693
Hillsborou d h Hillsborough County Board of
Cou nty Florida County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

BEATY JEREMY BEATY JEREMY

2303 TRAPNELL RD E 2303 TRAPNELL RD E

PLANT CITY, FL 33567 PLANT CITY, FL 33567

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

90920 $0.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

668602 2016060354 06/03/16 16:56 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 668602
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 90920 Location: BEATY JEREMY
BEATY JEREMY 2303 TRAPNELL RD E
2303 TRAPNELL RD E PLANT CITY, FL 33567
PLANT CITY, FL 33567

Statement Total $75.00 PAYMENT

Total Qutstanding: $75.00

# 682693




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ BA92019 FOLIO # 064210.7268
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 92019

Property Owner:  THE WILLIE E SHARP TRUST UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED 05/03/16
Mailing Address:  C/O SHARP WILLIE E TRUSTEE

1104 SAGAMORE DR

SEFFNER, FL 33584-5081

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |,

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
1104 SAGAMORE DR
S-T-R: 02-29-20. THE GROVES NORTH LOT 64 BLOCK 3

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 02/26/16
Date Fine was Issued: 02/29/16
Date of Default Notice: 06/28/16 Certified Mail Received; Service: _10/13/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

S
Code Enforcement Department m ‘]L/d(\ 'g L/ #(:l

County Agency 7 Jamés Snavely - Phofle: 813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

o]
N 4

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this __/*__ day of .\ A%, u .i 120) J_\
—\ / 7.“ .
,k\ ATV L; ol \3
Notary Public State of Florlda

‘ Kristina M Burney
'%:; @ My Commission FF 097787
oF ;\0 Expires 03/03/2018

669242
November 1, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 669242

ALARMED LOCATION

THE WILLIE E SHARP TRUST UNDER TRUST
AGREEMENT DATED 05/03/16
1104 SAGAMORE DR
SEFFNER, FL 33584-5081

SHARP WILLIE E
1104 SAGAMORE DR
SEFFNER, FL 33584

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
92019 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

655533 2016022666 02/26/16 19:58 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 655533
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL. 33619

From:

Reg # 92019

THE WILLIE E SHARP TRUST UNDER
TRUST AGREEMENT DATED 05/03/16
1104 SAGAMORE DR

SEFEFNER, FL 33584-5081

Statement Total

Total Outstanding:

# 669242

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

SHARP WILLIE E
1104 SAGAMORE DR
SEFFNER, FL 33584




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# _BA92324 FOLIO # 017141.0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 92324

Property Owner: TIAN JUNRU, TU YAPING
Mailing Address:;
9115 REGENTS PARK DR
TAMPA, FL 33647-2449

Name of Additional Violator(s): ESTERLLA
Address: 14905 FISHER RD, TAMPA, FL 33613-1610

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
14905 FISHER RD
S-T-R: 36-27-18. BEARSS HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 3 BLOCK 3

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 04/21/16

Date Fine was Issued: 04/22/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/19/16 Certified Mail Received: _ 09/22/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department w f/)/éf(q &L/’ »{iﬁ”k

County Agency James Snavely - Fjﬁongﬂ 813-274-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

/ \
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRiBED before me this day of l\ i N m QOMQ
"’\\\) \ﬁ:‘- \\\ 1 L -
Notary Public State of Flonda \

P PUs,  Notary Public State of Florida

§ s} . Kristina M Burney
95 & My Commission FF 097787
“ornd®  Expires 03/03/2018

676210
October 17, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

ALARMED LOCATION

Ref # 676210

ESTERLLA

14905 FISHER RD
TAMPA, FL 33613-1610

ESTERLLA
14905 FISHER RD
TAMPA, FL 33613

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
92324 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

662697 2016042129 04/21/16 14:42 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 662697
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

From:

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

Reg # 92324
ESTERLLA

14905 FISHER RD
TAMPA, FL 33613-1610

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:

#676210

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

ESTERLLA
14905 FISHER RD
TAMPA, FL 33613




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# _ BA93393A FOLIO # 072439.0452
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 93393

Property Owner:  TUFTS SUSAN E

Mailing Address:
509 BRENTWOOD PL
BRANDON, FL 33511-6341

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
509 BRENTWOOD PL
S-T-R: 34-29-20. HICKORY LAKE ESTATES LOT 11 BLOCK 2

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 06/20/16

Date Fine was Issued: 06/21/16

Date of Default Notice: 07/22/16 Certified Mail Received: _ 07/26/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department 4/)' } 7‘7/[’(" A&l/ ‘4@/]

County Agency James Sﬁave[y - Phov{e: §13-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidauvit.

=\: \ Y 8 [ {
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this __ /4 day of _|\\ | (4 121 OO0 20] (-
R Ao OMAR
Notary Public State of Florida i A

Notary Public State of Florida

L Kristina M Burney
My Commission FF 087787
Expires 03/03/2018

6843727
September 19, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 684372

ALARMED LOCATION

TUFTS SUSANE

509 BRENTWOOD PL
BRANDON, FL 33511-6341

TUFTS SUSAN E
509 BRENTWOOD PL
BRANDON, FL 33511

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
93393 $75.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

671284 2016062039 06/20/16 14:36 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

Statement Total: $100.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 671284
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 93393

TUFTS SUSAN E

509 BRENTWOOD PL
BRANDON, FL 33511-6341

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:

# 684372

Location:

$100.00 PAYMENT
$175.00

TUFTS SUSANE

509 BRENTWOOD PL

BRANDON, FL 33511




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE # BA93524 FOLIO # 063678.4034

Burglar False Alarm Registration # 93524

Property Owner:  PITTZER ANN-MARIE LYNN
Mailing Address:
103 HICKORY LN
SEFFNER, FL 33584-3920

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
103 HICKORY LN
S-T-R: 35-28-20. SHANGRI LA SUBDIVISION UNIT NO 1 LOT 17 BLK 1

Facts behind violation {attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 06/11/16
Date Fine was Issued: 06/13/16
Date of Default Notice: 07/18/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _ 09/21/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department
County Agency

James Snavely - Phopig: 8134274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this (. day of & & 5€ ¢\, 20 Ly
,: % .‘ ’\\\ o B
Notery Public State of Florida Oy

m%, Notary Public State of Florida

% £ % Kristing M Burney

o, o, = My Commission FF 097787
ke o;’nﬁ¢ Expires 03/03/2018
A ;
683929

November 1, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

ALARMED LOCATION

Ref # 683929

PITTZER ANN-MARIE LYNN

103 HICKORY LN

SEFFNER, FL 33584-3920

PITTZER ANN-MARIE LYNN
103 HICKORY LN
SEFENER, FL 33584

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
93524 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

669960 201606118 06/11/16 02:35 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 669960
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 93524

PITTZER ANN-MARIE LYNN
103 HICKORY LN
SEFFNER, FL 33584-3920

Statement Total

Total Qutstanding:

# 683929

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

PITTZER ANN-MARIE LYNN

103 HICKORY LN
SEFENER, FL 33584




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ DA9413S
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 94135

FOLIO # 063843.0000

Property Owner:  ELIZABETH G HUGHES
Mailing Address:

PO BOX 968

SEFFNER, FL 33583-0968

Name of Additional Violator(s): ALL ABOUT ANIMALS
Address: 712DRKING BL E, SEFFNER, FL 33584

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

712DRKINGBLE

S-T-R: 02-29-20. TRACTBEG 704 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 1/4 OF SE1/4 ANDRUN S 209 FT W 209 FT S 1051 FTE 30.8FT S
G0FTEZ22742FTN60FTE725FTN 1260 FT ANDW 121 FT TO BEG ALSO LOTS 11 TO 15 INCL BLK 1 LESS W 20 FT OF LOT
11 OF F P SEFFNER'S ADD TO SEFFNER AND VACATED WENSE AVE ABUTTING THEREOF

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 05/29/16

Date Fine was Issued: 05/31/16

Date of Default Notice: 06/30/16 Certified Mail Received: _09/21/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department 4/)((} MMQ’A—/ /%H

County Agency James Snavely - Phoné: 8%—274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this Z day of \ DR 0y 20‘\(
eI o~

radt
N

Notary Public State of Florida i

Public Stat
‘@y‘r Fue Notary
o) rlshna M Burney
g K Commission FF 097787

;\.0 Expnres 03/0372018
681 7'

October 25, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 681751

ALARMED LOCATION

ALL ABOUT ANIMALS

712 DR KING BL E

SEFFNER, FL 33584

ALL ABOUT ANIMALS
712 DR KING BLE
SEFFNER, FL 33584

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
94135 $450.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

667898 2016052958 05/29/16 16:19 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00

Statement Total: $150.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 667898
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL. 33619

From:

Reg # 94135

ALL ABOUT ANIMALS
712 DR KING BLE
SEFFNER, FL 33584

Statement Total

Total Outstanding:

# 681751

Location:

$150.00 PAYMENT
$600.00

ALL ABOUT ANIMALS

712 DR KINGBLE
SEFFNER, FL 33584




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ DA94980
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 94980

FOLIO # 044648.0100

Property Owner: ~ CEPIIANCU LIFE ESTATE, CEPI ELENA | LIFE ESTATE
Mailing Address:  MENENDEZ NICOLETA CEPI

5119 GATO DEL SOL CIR

WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33544-5510

Name of Additional Violator(s): ZAZ INC
Address: 8302 CAUSEWAY BL, TAMPA, FL 33619

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

8302 CAUSEWAY BL

S-T-R: 25-29-19. SOUTH TAMPA SUBDIVISION BEG INTERS OF S 82ND ST AND N R/W LINE OF CAUSEWAY BLVD THN E
62268 FTTOPOBTHNE 70 FT N 200 FT W70 FT AND S 200 FT TO POB

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):
Date of False Alarm: 06/07/16

Date Fine was Issued: 06/08/16
Date of Default Notice: 07/18/16 Certified Mail Received: _07/20/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department 4/}4 MML/ ’/ 9/[

County Agency James Snavely - Phone/ 813 {2?4 6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TOAND SUBSCRIBED before me this / day of \\J WK WUU QOJ_QJ

A v B e
Notary Public State of Florida —
P P

«h“" F‘Oa% Notary Public State of Florida
‘,g Kristina M Burney

'%; >~ & My Commission FF 097787
ornd®  Expires 03/03/2018

e e P e e
682696

October 25, 2016



. Ref # 682696
Hillsbo rough Hillsborough County Board of
County Florida County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

ZAZ INC ZAZ INC

8302 CAUSEWAY BL 8302 CAUSEWAY BL

TAMPA, FL 33619 TAMPA, FL 33619

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

94980 $0.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

669325 2016060736 06/07/16 06:08 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

Statement Total: $100.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 669325
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL. 33619

From: Reg # 94980 Location: ZAZ INC
ZAZINC 8302 CAUSEWAY BL
8302 CAUSEWAY BL TAMPA, FL 33619

TAMPA, FL 33619

Statement Total $100.00 PAYMENT
Total Qutstanding: $100.00
# 682696




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# BA95721 FOLIO #026857-5180
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 95721

Property Owner:  NOCKTENAT
Mailing Address:
PO BOX 8403
TAMPA, FL 33674-5403

Name of Additional Violator(s): NOCK TENA
Address: 4014 CEDAR LIMB CT, TAMPA, FL 33614

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
4014 CEDAR LIMB CT
S-T-R: 28-28-18. KIRBY CREEK LOT 6 BLOCK 8

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):
Date of False Alarm: 04/02/16
Date Fine was Issued: 04/04/16

Date of Default Notice: 05/04/16 Certified Mail Received: 05/09/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are truge to the best of my knowledge. l

Code Enforcement Department "/m . ﬁfﬂ-ﬂ L/ /5.5{(”

County Agency James Snavely - Phone:/ 813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 2> _ day of (0 100 (7, 20 4
_ ..\‘1_{,‘/\ GRS R s "

Notary Public State of Florida

S Pl Notary Public State of Florida

Iy € Kristina M Burney

d ‘-51': = é‘ My Commission FF 097787
“eorne®  Expires 03/03/2018

673839
October 18, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 673839

ALARMED LOCATION

NOCK TENA

4014 CEDAR LIMB CT

TAMPA, FL 33614

NOCK TENA
4014 CEDAR LIMB CT
TAMPA, FL 33614

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
95721 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

660365 2016040248 04/02/16 13:10 $§75.00 $0.00 £0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 660365
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL. 33619

From:

Reg # 95721

NOCK TENA
4014 CEDAR LIMB CT

TAMPA,

Statement Total

FL 33614

Total Outstanding:

# 673839

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT

$75.00

NOCK TENA

4014 CEDAR LIMB CT

TAMPA, FL 33614




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ BA95854 FOLIO # 0491505732
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 95854

Property Owner:  RIVERA ALEXANDRIA ELIZABETH
Mailing Address:
8313 ROUND LEAF LN
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-9693

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |,

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
8313 ROUND LEAF LN
S-T-R: 13-30-19. OAK CREEK PARCEL 1C-1 LOT 11 BLOCK 19

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 05/21/16

Date Fine was Issued: 05/23/16

Date of Default Notice: 06/23/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: __09/26/16
| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge. -

Code Enforcement Department \/}/Y) . NMU {{@’1

County Agency James Snavely - Phone: §13-274-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this_ 2. day of 1\ 1€/ (2l

\ ) ~ ~ ] ——
C V\ W VA N
Notary Public State of Florida -

Notary Public State of Florida
. Kristina M Burney

g My Cemmission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

681755
QOctober 25, 2016



Ref # 681755

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

RIVERA
8313 ROUND LEAF LN
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578

RIVERA ALEXANDRIA ELIZABETH
8313 ROUND LEAF LN
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-9693

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
95854 $100.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

666913 2016052135 05/21/16 11:23 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 666913
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

FL 33619

From: Reg # 95854
RIVERA ALEXANDRIA ELIZABETH
8313 ROUND LEAF LN

RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-9693

RIVERA
8313 ROUND LEAF LN
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578

Location:

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 681755

$75.00 PAYMENT
$175.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# DBA95946 FOLIO # 051499.1304
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 95946

Property Owner:  ALLEN RICKY

Mailing Address:
12920 PARKINGTON DR
GIBSONTON, FL 33534-3914

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
12920 PARKINGTON DR
S-T-R: 11-31-19. KINGS LAKE PHASE 2B LOT 62 BLOCK 1

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 04/20/16

Date Fine was Issued: 04/21/16

Date of Default Notice: 05/23/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _09/26/14
| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department V. 7L7[ l@?éif.f “43/‘

County Agency James Snavely - Ph,ﬂne: 813-274-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 7. _ day of N i,\,“\la‘;b",' 200\
: _— b

- \ﬁh/‘_:\\ :\‘\\_ \\- ) ) \:‘\E '\\ A l.\“.‘}_ e 7_7-‘?}"‘\"\
Notary Public State of Florida o

Notary Public State of Florida
(3

. Kristina M Burney
My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

676068
October 18, 2016



Ref # 676068

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
ALLEN RICKY ALLEN RICKY
12920 PARKINGTON DR 12920 PARKINGTON DR
GIBSONTON, FL 33534-3914 GIBSONTON, FL 33534

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
95946 $550.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

662567 2016042028 04/20/16 15:38 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 662567
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 95946 Location: ALLEN RICKY
ALLEN RICKY 12920 PARKINGTON DR
12920 PARKINGTON DR GIBSONTON, FL 33534
GIBSONTON, FL 33534-3914

Statement Total $75.00 PAYMENT

Total Outstanding: $625.00

# 676068




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ BA95946 FOLIO # 051499.1304
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 95946

Property Owner: ALLEN RICKY

Mailing Address:
12920 PARKINGTON DR
GIBSONTON, FL 33534-3914

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |,

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
12920 PARKINGTON DR
S-T-R: 11-31-18.  KINGS LAKE PHASE 2B LOT 62 BLOCK 1

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 06/02/16
Date Fine was Issued: 06/03/16
Date of Default Notice: 07/07/16  Certified Mail Received: Service: _09/26/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department -4/)b %/M«kibé -“{f}/]

County Agency James Snavely - Phqﬁe: 81 /élzm-seoo

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this < day of \) (v € /X (20 (e

s . N P 5
’\\ S ONAOINARD ~— o
Notary Public S i y

S "%(__ Notary Public State of Florida
T % Kristina M Burney
“‘}t':q:,qg My Commission FF 097787

Cof e Expires 03/03/2018
B N T
681756

October 18, 2016



Ref # 681756

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

ALLEN RICKY
12920 PARKINGTON DR
GIBSONTON, FL 33534-3914

ALLEN RICKY
12920 PARKINGTON DR
GIBSONTON, FL 33534

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
95946 $525.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid OQutstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date
668469 2016060259 06/02/16 17:24 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
‘ Statement Total: $100.00
L
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 668469
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL. 33619
From: Reg # 95946
ALLEN RICKY
12920 PARKINGTON DR
GIBSONTON, FL 33534-3914

ALLEN RICKY
12920 PARKINGTON DR
GIBSONTON, FL 33534

Location:

Statement Total

Total Outstanding:
# 681756

$100.00 PAYMENT
$625.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _DA96522
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 96522

FOLIO # 004382.1718

Property Owner: ~ GONZALEZ LIDIA, RODRIGUEZ JOSE
Mailing Address:

7707 HINSDALE DR

TAMPA, FL 33615-1504

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation cccurred:
7707 HINSDALE DR
S-T-R: 23-28-17. CYPRESS TREE UNIT NO 2 LOT 1 BLOCK 2

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):
Date of False Alarm: 06/07/16
Date Fine was Issued: 06/08/16

Date of Default Notice: 07/18/16 Certified Mail Received: __10/13/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department M 7[))/ % i ‘(@/f

County Agency James Snavely - Phqhe: 813-274-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

Sx\\iO}N TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this / dayof \Ja b \'} I )\L 201/"

Notary Public State of Flonda ‘\.\) \

O«pﬂ* Py,  Notary Public State of Florida
3 Ty o KrstnaM Burney

P & My Commission FF 097787
L T gtas® Explras 03/03/2018

October 25 201 6



. Ref # 682697
HI||SbOl”OUgh Hillsborough County Board of
Cou nty Florida County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

GONZALEZ LIDIA, RODRIGUEZ JOSE RODRIGUEZ YUNUER

7707 HINSDALE DR 7707 HINSDALE DR

TAMPA, FL 33615-1504 TAMPA, FL 33615

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

96522 $0.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

669403 2016060783 06/07/16 21:39 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days

Invoice 669403

Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 96522 Location: RODRIGUEZ YUNUER
GONZALEZ LIDIA, RODRIGUEZ JOSE 7707 HINSDALE DR
7707 HINSDALE DR TAMPA, FL 33615
TAMPA, FL 33615-1504

Statement Total $75.00 PAYMENT

Total Outstanding: $75.00

# 682697




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE#  BA96834 FOLIO # 065456-1080
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 96884

Property Owner: DRISKELL JAMIE

Mailing Address:
3981 VIAMONTE LN
LAKELAND, FL 33810-2522

Name of Additional Violator(s): PATTERSON JANETT
Address: 4150 BISMARCK PALM DR, TAMPA, FL 33619

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
4150 BISMARCK PALM DR
S-T-R: 06-29-20. TOWNHOMES AT SABAL POINTE LOT 6 BLOCK 27

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 04/12/16
Date Fine was Issued: 04/13/16
Date of Default Notice: 05/16/16 Certified MailReceived: _ Service: _09/26/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge

Code Enforcement Department /VJ 7‘7(1/’ M /‘iM

County Agency James énavely Phone: /5313 27& 8600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this / day of \\ QUL U, 2q{£.
5 / ) FE 7_.) —
NOCKRE }\ UWQ \ \’\\" s S ey
Notary Public-State efCha NS

Q‘uﬂ" Pl Notary Public State of F1or|da
Y ¥ & Kristing M Burney

: T%L?gi & My Commission FF 097787
T gr F;cp! s 03/03/2018

676281

October 18, 2016




Ref # 675281

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

ALARMED LOCATION

PATTERSON JANETT
4150 BISMARCK PALM DR
TAMPA, FL 33619

PATTERSON JANETT
4150 BISMARCK PALM DR
TAMPA, FL 33619

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
96884 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Qutstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

661626 2016041235 04/12/16 12:19 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 661626
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 96884 Location: PATTERSON JANETT
PATTERSON JANETT 4150 BISMARCK PALM DR
4150 BISMARCK PALM DR TAMPA, FL 33619

TAMPA, FL 33619

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 675281

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ BA97043 FOLIO # 015743.0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 97043

Property Owner:  HOME REMEDY USALLC

Mailing Address:
7813 TEMPLE TERRACE HWY STE 130
TEMPLE TERRACE, FL 33637-5715

Name of Additional Violator(s): LOVELACE JAQUILY
Address: 205 CHAPMAN RD W, LUTZ, FL 33548

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4.
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
205 CHAPMAN RD W
S-T-R: 25-27-18. LAKE CHAPMAN SUBDIVISION 1ST ADD LOT 4 AND N 1/2 OF LOT 5 BLOCK 2

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):
Date of False Alarm: 06/08/16
Date Fine was Issued: 06/09/16

Date of Default Notice: 07/18/16 Certified Mail Received: 07/20/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department '/M /%/l/l &Lf /Lu (
County Agency James Snavely - Phone: /813 -274-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED hefore me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidauvit.

)
SWORN TOAND SUBSCRIBED before me this _ f day of!\n Oy M )k / 20}_{

CJ
Notary Pubhc St ate Q F e g,

f «P‘” [ Notary Public State of Florida

s ©  Kristina M Burney
s, < My Commission FF 097787

ﬁ "r‘;on\p“:' Expires 03/03/2018
gt el et

682698

Qctober 25, 2016



Ref # 682698

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
LOVELACE JAQUILY LOVELACE JAQUILY
205 CHAPMAN RD W 205 CHAPMAN RD W
LUTZ, FL 33548 LUTZ, FL 33548
REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
97043 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Qutstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date
669467 2016060823 06/08/16 05:43 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days

Invoice 669467
Remit To Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619
From: Reg # 97043 Location: LOVELACE JAQUILY

LOVELACE JAQUILY 205 CHAPMAN RD W

205 CHAPMAN RD W LUTZ, FL 33548

LUTZ, FL 33548

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 682698

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# DA97143 FOLIO # 078932.0085
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 97143

Property Owner: JOHNSON RICKY A, JOHNSON MARQUITA A
Mailing Address:;

16721 SCENIC HILL WY

WIMAUMA, FL 33598-4066

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |,

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
S-T-R: 07-32-20. SUNSHINE VILLAGE PHASES 1A-1/1B-1/1C LOT 1 BLOCK 23

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 05/15/16
Date Fine was Issued: 05/16/16
Date of Default Notice: 06/23/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: __09/26/16

I do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department M /‘/ LC?Z\{QLI )ﬁ@’ {

County Agency James Sr'xavely - Phone/ 8130274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this ;/ day of A0 2 m¥e ¢, 20l4
f } ~\ e I |

N N \ ) .
2O AV T St N

Notary Public St of Flaida A
S "’U%‘_‘ Notary Public State of Florida
= * Kristina M Burmney
a . 3 My Commission FF 097787
% %G;’ o Expires 03/03/2018
/ Pt e e ™

679901
October 18, 2016




Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

ALARMED LOCATION

Ref # 679901

JOHNSON RICKY A, JOHNSON MARQUITA A
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
WIMAUMA, FL 33598-4066

RICKY A AND MARQUITA A JOHNSON
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
WIMAUMA, FL 33598

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
97143 $1,050.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

665951 2016051559 05/15/16 17:34 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 665951
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

From:

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

Reg # 97143
JOHNSON RICKY A, JOHNSON MARQUITA A
16721 SCENIC HILL WY

WIMAUMA, FL 33598-4066

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:

# 679901

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$1,125.00

RICKY A AND MARQUITA A JOHNSON
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
WIMAUMA, FL 33598




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# _ BA97143 FOLIO # 078932.0086
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 97143

Property Owner: ~ JOHNSON RICKY A, JOHNSON MARQUITA A
Mailing Address:

16721 SCENIC HILL WY

WIMAUMA, FL 33598-4066

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |,

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
S-T-R: 07-32-20. SUNSHINE VILLAGE PHASES 1A-1/1B-1/1C LOT 1 BLOCK 23

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 06/18/16
Date Fine was Issued: 06/20/16
Date of Default Notice: 07/20/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _ 09/26/16

I do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department “W] ’H /4 ,46 L/ ,ﬁé’

County Agency James Snavely Ph?(ne 813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me th|s g day of\\ DL z\\ X 20&

At )\. \ \ \ ) o
Ng‘fary Pubhc State

WY Pyy - Notary Public State of F%onda

& Kristina M Burney
< My Commission FF 087787

& Expiresmmyzms o o £

684375
October 18, 2016



Ref # 684375

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

JOHNSON RICKY A, JOHNSON MARQUITA A
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
WIMAUMA, FL 33598-4066

RICKY A AND MARQUITA A JOHNSON
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
WIMAUMA, FL 33598

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
97143 $1,025.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

670947 2016061830 06/18/16 09:49 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

Statement Total: $100.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 670947
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619
From: Reg # 97143
JOHNSON RICKY A, JOHNSON MARQUITA A
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
WIMAUMA, FL 33598-4066

Location: RICKY A AND MARQUITA A JOHNSON

16721 SCENIC HILL WY
WIMAUMA, FL 33598

Statement Total
Total Qutstanding:
# 684375

$100.00 PAYMENT
$1,125.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ BA97143 FOLIO #078932.0086
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 97143

Property Owner: ~ JOHNSON RICKY A, JOHNSON MARQUITA A
Mailing Address:

16721 SCENIC HILL WY

WIMAUMA, FL 33598-4066

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
S-T-R: 07-32-20. SUNSHINE VILLAGE PHASES 1A-1/1B-1/1C LOT 1 BLOCK 23

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/08/16
Date Fine was Issued: 07/11/16
Date of Default Notice: 08/12/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _09/26/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge

Code Enforcement Department 7 I‘L@A(/O i »QF 3l

County Agency James Snavely Phgr)(e 81 /ﬁ74 6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this A dayof [N OUCIOY 20 (e

Notary Puhllc State of Flonda oy

W8V Py, Notary Public State of Florida

£, 6“ Kristina M Burmney

o s My Commission FF 097787

BB Expires 03/03/2018
Qr

October 18, 2016



Ref # 687098

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

JOHNSON RICKY A, JOHNSON MARQUITA A
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
WIMAUMA, FL 33598-4066

RICKY A AND MARQUITA A JOHNSON
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
WIMAUMA, FL 33598

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
97143 $975.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

674092 2016070866 07/08/16 19:02 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00

Statement Total: $150.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 674092
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL. 33619
From: Reg # 97143 Location:
JOHNSON RICKY A, JOHNSON MARQUITA A
16721 SCENIC HILL WY

WIMAUMA, FL 33598-4066

RICKY A AND MARQUITA A JOHNSON
16721 SCENIC HILL WY
WIMAUMA, FL 33598

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 687098

$150.00 PAYMENT
$1,125.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# BA97841 FOLIO # 079226.0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 97841

Property Owner:  C JD REAL ESTATE PROPERTIES LLC
Mailing Address:

10616 MISSOURI AVE

RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-6141

Name of Additional Violator(s): SIEMPRE TAX
Address: 702 RAILROAD ST, WIMAUMA, FL 33598

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
702 RAILROAD ST
S-T-R: 10-32-20. WIMAUMA TOWN OF REVISED MAP W 85 FT OF BLOCK 45

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 04/25/16
Date Fine was Issued: 04/26/16
Date of Default Notice: 06/07/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: __09/26/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department \W/\ \/V/Lf/kﬂ/l ’Q‘BA

County Agency James Snavely - Phoné: 8132274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidauvit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this / dayofi\( N JJL A, ZO_L(

ATy AT % >y
Notary Pubhc S ate of Flonda \
B AV Vo W oV e
O\P“ fuy  Notary Public State of Florida
= Y © Kristina M Burney
w g & My Cemmission FF 097787
Ve ornd”  Expires 03/03/2018
e

67728
October 18, 2016



Ref # 677284

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
SIEMPRE TAX SIEMPRE TAX
702 RAILROAD ST 702 RAILROAD ST
WIMAUMA, FL 33598 WIMAUMA, FL 33598

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
97841 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

663166 2016042525 04/25/16 13:43 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 663166
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 97841 Location: SIEMPRE TAX
SIEMPRE TAX 702 RAILROAD ST
702 RAILROAD ST WIMAUMA, FL 33598

WIMAUMA, FL 33598

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 677284

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION
CBS CASE# _DA98429 FOLIO #073911.1326
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 98429
Property Owner:  YOUNG DOROTHY J
Mailing Address:
8610 TURNSTONE SHORE LN

RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-8660

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation cccurred:
8610 TURNSTONE SHORE LN
S-T-R: 12-30-19. MAGNOLIA PARK SOUTHEAST E LOT 4 BLOCK 2

Facts behind violation (attach additional pa ! 6qes if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 05/26
Date Fine was Issued: 05/27/16
Date of Default Notice: 06/28/16  Certified Mail Received: __07/08/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department
County Agency James Snavely - Phone; 813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this / _/  dayof \\ € IO QOJ‘_{Q

/\(c TR \_\_Ix . > e T

Notary Public State of Florida </
.

Notary Public State of Florida

* Kristina M Burney
& My Commission FF na7787
Expues 03/03/2018

October 25, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 681760

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
YOUNG DOROTHY J YOUNG DOROTHY
8610 TURNSTONE SHORE LN 8610 TURNSTONE SHORE LN

RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-8660

RIVERVIEW, FL 33578

[ REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
98429 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

667418 201605261 05/26/16 00:53 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

Statement Total: $100.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 667418
Remit To  Hillshorough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL. 33619

From:

Reg # 98429

YOUNG DOROTHY J
8610 TURNSTONE SHORE LN

RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-8660

Statement Total

Total Outstanding:

# 681760

Location:

$100.00 PAYMENT
$100.00

YOUNG DOROTHY
8610 TURNSTONE SHORE LN
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# _BA98609 FOLIO # 059240.6660
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 98609

Property Owner:  KEARNEY KRISTEN J
Mailing Address:

9202 MILL CIR

TAMPA, FL 33647-2820

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |,

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
9202 MILL CIR
S-T-R: 07-27-20. CROSS CREEK UNIT 1 LOT 31 BLOCK 5

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 05/03/16
Date Fine was Issued: 05/04/16
Date of Default Notice: 06/07/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _10/17/16

i

Code Enforcement Department 1l 7{/ M %l// ,f,g/;

County Agency " James Snavely - Phone: {813-574—6600

[ do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit,

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this __ € _day of __\_(\ /Cy){ {0y 20/

/ A

P Stk T \ Py By ; n) ] ) -

Notary Putlic State of Florida

Notary Public State of Florida
* Kristina M Burney

My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

67849
November 1, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of

County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 678491

ALARMED LOCATION

KEARNEY KRISTEN J
9202 MILL CIR
TAMPA, FL 33647-2820

SULLIVAN SANDRA
9202 MILL CIR
TAMPA, FL 33647

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
98609 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

664310 2016050347 05/03/16 19:38 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 664310
Remit To Hillshorough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 98609
KEARNEY KRISTEN J
9202 MILL CIR

TAMPA, FL 33647-2820

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 678491

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

SULLIVAN SANDRA

5202 MILL CIR
TAMPA, FL 33647




CASE #L.164030

OWNER: Consolidated
Products Inc.
VIOLATION ADDRESS:
1402 W. Brandon Blvd,
Brandon

VIOLATION OBSERVED:

Unpermitted and effective removal
of four live oak trees measuring 16,
15, 24, & 28 inches DBH (diameter
at 4.5 feet) and a holly tree
measuring 10 inches DBH. Failure
to maintain landscape hedge around
the vehicle use area.

= ORDINANCE

VIOLATED:

» Section 4.01.03, 12.01
& 6.06

1ST INSPECTION:

« April 20, 2016

1ST NOTICE:

« May 31, 2016

LAST INSPECTION:
» December 2016

INSPECTIONS
CONDUCTED: 3



Case # 1.164030 Dated: April 20, 2016
Folio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauch




Case # 1.164030 Dated: April 20, 2016
Folio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauh




Case # 1.164030 Dated: April 20, 2016
olio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauch
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Case # 1.164030 Dated: April 20, 2016
Folio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauch




ase # 1.164030 Dated: April 20, 2016
olio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauch




Case # 1.164030 Dated: April 20, 2016
Folio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauch




Case # 1.164030 Dated: April 20, 2016
Folio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauch
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Case # 1.164030 Dated: April 20, 2016
Folio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauch




Case # 1.164030 Dated: April 20, 2016
Folio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauch




Case # L164030 Dated: December 29, 2016
Folio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauch
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Case # L164030 Dated: December 29, 2016
Folio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauch




Case # L164030 Dated: December 29, 2016
Folio #68315.4000 Taken by: Jim Rauch
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CASE # 1164114

OWNER/VIOLATOR:
Donnavon Henry & Terry Jolly

VIOLATION ADDRESS:
4732 Woods Landing Lane,
Tampa

VIOLATION OBSERVED:

Required Street tree is deficient
for this lot in Camden Woods
Subdivision

= ORDINANCE
VIOLATED:

« Section 6.06.05

= 15T INSPECTION:
* July 12, 2016

= 1st NOTICE:
« July 27, 2016

= L AST INSPECTION:
« October 12, 2016

= INSPECTIONS
CONDUCTED: 3



Section 6.06.05 Street Tree Specifications

All street trees shall be shade trees unless
otherwise approved. Street trees shall have
a minimum height of six feet and be
Florida Grade #1 or better in quality.
Palms may be substituted for shade trees at a
2:1 ratio.



Case # 1.164114 Dated: July 12, 2016
Folio# 48838.1352 Taken by: Joe Gross




Case # L164114 Dated: September 16, 2016
Folio# 48838.1352 Taken by: Jim Rauch




Case # L164114 Dated: October 12, 2016
Folio# 48838.1352 Taken by: Joe Gross
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CASE L164122

OWNER: Rasha Hennessy ¥ ORDINANCE VIOLATED:
VIOLATOR: Wayne M. » Section 4.01

ki » 15T INSPECTION:

VIOLATION ADDRESS: Ve
913 Oak Regency Lane, Brandon * 1St NOTICE:
» September 29, 2016

VIOLATION OBSERVED: , | AST INSPECTION:

Unpermitted removal o_f two » December 21 2016
laurel oak trees measuring 17 &
28 inches DBH (diameterat 45  » INSPECTIONS

feet) CONDUCTED: 3



Case# L164122 Dated: July 15, 2016
Folio# 70913.0606 Taken by: Jim Rauch




Case# L164122 Dated: July 15, 2016
Folio# 70913.0606 Taken by: Jim Rauch




Case# L164122 Dated: July 15, 2016
Folio# 70913.0606 Taken by: Jim Rauch




Case# 1L.164122 Dated: December 21, 2016
Folio# 70913.0606 Taken by: Christa Hull




CASE L164134

OWNER:
Town & Country Apts LLC

VIOLATOR:
Keiber Tree Services

VIOLATION ADDRESS:
5625 Forest Haven Cir, Tampa

VIOLATION OBSERVED:

Unpermitted removal of 6 pine
trees, 6 oak trees for a total 123
Inches DBH (diameter at 4.5 feet
above existing grade) , and 43
sabal palms

» ORDINANCE
VIOLATED:

» Section 4.01.03 & 12.01

» 15T INSPECTION:
» July 28, 2016

» 1st NOTICE:
» August 2, 2016

» LAST INSPECTION:
 October 28, 2016

b INSPECTIONS
CONDUCTED: 2



Case# L164134 Dated: July 28, 2016
Folio #6702.0100 Taken by: Lori Moreda




Case# L164134 Dated: July 28, 2016
Folio #6702.0100 Taken by: Lori Moreda




Case# L164134 Dated: July 28, 2016
Folio #6702.0100 Taken by: Lori Moreda




Case# L164134 Dated: July 28, 2016
Folio #6702.0100 Taken by: Lori Moreda




July 28, 2016

Dated

Case# L.164134
Folio #6702.0100

Lori Moreda

Taken by




Case# L164134 Dated: July 28, 2016
Folio #6702.0100 Taken by: Lori Moreda




CASE L164138

OWNER/VIOLATOR:
Sharon D. & Brent Harmon

VIOLATION ADDRESS:
10504 Skylark Place, Riverview

VIOLATION OBSERVED:

Unpermitted removal of one oak
tree measuring 12 inches DBH
(diameter at 4.5 feet above
existing grade)

» ORDINANCE
VIOLATED:

» Section 4.01.03 & 12.01

» 15T INSPECTION:
» August 2, 2016

» 1st NOTICE:
» August 8, 2016

» LAST INSPECTION:
» December 21, 2016

b INSPECTIONS
CONDUCTED: 2



Case# L164138 Dated: August 3, 2016
olio #76836.8302 Taken by: John Beavers




Case# L164138 Dated: December 21, 2016
Folio #76836.8302 Taken by: John Beavers




CASE # L.164208

OWNER/VIOLATOR:
Edney Hierrezuelo Nunez

VIOLATION ADDRESS:
5804 Liverpool Drive, Tampa

VIOLATION

OBSERVED:

Required minimum 2 lot trees
are deficient for this lot in
Lake Crest Manor Subdivision

ORDINANCE
VIOLATED:

« Section 6.06.03
15T INSPECTION:
e September 22, 2016
1st NOTICE:

» September 23, 2016

LAST INSPECTION:
« December 16, 2016

INSPECTIONS
CONDUCTED: 2



Section 6.06.03 B. Minimum Number of Trees

A minimum number of trees shall be required based on
development type and area. Credit shall be given for
existing trees as specified in 6.06.03 C. The minimum
number of trees shall be as shown below [table] On a
Single-family lot, a minimum of 50 percent of the
required trees shall be shade trees.

Development Type: Single-Family or Two- No. of trees
family residential Lot [#]
>43,560 sq. ft. [8]
>21,780---<43,560 sq. ft. [6]
>10,890---<21,780 sq. ft. [4]

<10,890 sq. ft. [2]



Case # L164208 Dated: September 22, 2016
Folio# 6210.0000 Taken by: Lori Moreda




Case # LL164208 Dated: December 16, 2016
Folio# 6210.0000 Taken by: Lori Moreda




Case # 164208 Dated: December 16, 2016
Folio# 6210.0000 Taken by: Lori Moreda







CE16013884

Violator:

Violation Address:

Property Zoned:

Case Opened:

Foreclosure:

Date Photos
Taken:

Code Enforcement Officer:

BIG BOX PROPERTY OWNER F 1 LLC

8800 E ADAMO DR

VI Occupied: YES
07/21/2015 Case Type: FIRE
NO Contact: YES
Date of Last 12/08/2016
12/08/2016 Inspection: /08/

LARRY ANTHONY, FIRE INSPECTOR




CE16013884
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o CE16013884

ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS
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CE16013889

Violator: WATSON, JOHN F
Violation Address: 1222 E 138™ AVE
Property Zoned.: RMC-20 Occupied: YES
Case Opened: 01/13/2016 Case Type: FIRE
Foreclosure: NO Contact: YES
Date PTQE::‘S 12/16/2016 ?::2::;2? 12/16/2016
Code Enforcement Officer: TROY ROZELL, FIRE INSPECTOR
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ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS




cEo CE16013889

ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS
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